
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Purna Chandra Rao Kamarthi M 7/13/1978 52967 Active A&N Main
2 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 Active ANP Main
3 Monya Riba M 12/21/1974 32700 Active ANP Main
4 Suneel Kumar Dasara M 6/15/1977 10871 Active AP Main
5 Rama Mohan Rao Suravarapu M 2/20/1979 53786 Active AP Main
6 Gyan Ranjan Borah M 4/10/1975 10303 Renewal Pending ASM Main
7 Pranjal Panging M 1/1/1979 23471 Renewal Pending ASM Main
8 Nimish Kumar Singh M 7/16/1979 88 Renewal Pending BHR Main
9 Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Active CAG Main
10 Kannan S.S. M 5/5/1975 116 Active CAG Main
11 Rajesh Kumar Thakur M 9/15/1979 53618 Renewal Pending CG Main
12 Ravi Vidhani M 12/9/1975 32351 Renewal Pending CG Main
13 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Active CHG Main
14 Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Active CHG Main
15 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG Main
16 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Active DLI Main
17 Shibu Xavier M 5/25/1977 34863 Active DLI Main
18 Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 Renewal Pending GOA Main
19 Shamsudeen Cherkala K. M 5/12/1977 20043 Renewal Pending GOA Main
20 Govind Navelkar M 7/6/1979 90 Active GOA Main
21 Arnaldo Rodrigues M 6/12/1975 23123 Active GOA Main
22 Prashant Khalpada M 11/18/1976 23102 Active GUJ Main
23 Prashant Shah M 12/6/1977 19730 Active GUJ Main
24 Ajay Rathee M 2/18/1977 3559 Renewal Pending HAR Main
25 Hatinder Saini M 8/5/1978 28487 Active HP Main
26 Susheel Kumar Thakur M 12/15/1979 38582 Renewal Pending HP Main
27 Puran Chand M 3/29/1976 8076 Active J&K Main
28 Manoj Kumar Tiwari M 2/8/1978 11196 Active JAR Main
29 Praveen Achuthan M 6/19/1977 45168 Active KER Main
30 Pradeep Kumar K.S. M 5/25/1974 23417 Active KER Main
31 Rajesh P. R. Nair M 5/19/1976 37637 Active KER Main
32 Krishna Jalagar Bheemappa M 1/19/1977 37029 Renewal Pending KTK Main
33 Deepak Ramachandra M 7/6/1976 37697 Active KTK Main
34 Siddharth Patil M 4/6/1975 16551 Active MAH Main
35 Sachin Sarda M 11/22/1978 23333 Active MAH Main
36 Rimilan Passah M 2/10/1976 33503 Active MEG Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Lalmuanawma M 12/5/1979 19843 Active MIZ Main
38 Ramesh Singh L. M 3/1/1979 365 Renewal Pending MNP Main
39 Krishna Kumar Singh Pukhrambam M 3/7/1977 49521 Active MNP Main
40 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Active MP Main
41 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 Active MP Main
42 Sunil Satav M 5/15/1975 33564 Active MP Main
43 Meyiakum Jamir M 7/19/1979 17151 Active NAG Main
44 Sushant Kumar Behera M 4/15/1979 57218 Active ORI Main
45 Siba Prasada Padhi M 5/1/1979 45471 Renewal Pending ORI Main
46 Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB Main
47 Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Active PNB Main
48 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Active RAJ Main
49 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ Main
50 Vijayakanna Degala M 9/28/1977 17334 Active RBI Main
51 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Active RBI Main
52 Arjun Tamang M 11/4/1976 23457 Active SKM Main
53 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Renewal Pending TN Main
54 Mohan Kumar P. M 12/10/1975 6180 Active TN Main
55 Kishor Kumar K. M 8/30/1976 51 Active TS Main
56 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS Main
57 Aleem Sheikh M 10/11/1978 3567 Active TS Main
58 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 Active UP Main
59 Ishan Sharma M 9/24/1978 34103 Renewal Pending UP Main
60 Akhilesh M 5/25/1976 34910 Active UTR
61 Deep Chandra Pandey M 2/2/1979 23623 Active UTR Main
62 Rahul Barua M 10/13/1978 17131 Active WB Main
63 Debrup Mukherjee M 4/26/1978 56785 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mama Tai M 2/19/1976 34786 Renewal Pending ANP Qual
2 Shyam Kancharla M 12/22/1979 55605 Renewal Pending AP Qual
3 Lakshmi Narayana P. M 7/7/1978 11295 Active AP Qual
4 Lakshmi Narayanan S.S. M 8/20/1977 10932 Active AP Qual
5 Uday Bhaskar V. M 8/10/1978 1474 Active AP Qual
6 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Active CAG Qual
7 Premlal Chandrawanshee M 6/25/1979 56475 Active CG Qual
8 Hem Kumar Pandey M 12/31/1976 16721 Active CG Qual
9 Ghanshyam Soni M 12/26/1977 57092 Active CG Qual
10 Vikas Mittal M 1/3/1977 42946 Active DLI Qual
11 Geetesh Dangui M 1/16/1976 33611 Renewal Pending GOA Qual
12 Patrick Gonsalves M 12/5/1978 32343 Active GOA Qual
13 Dhargalkar Nilesh M 12/2/1977 49548 Renewal Pending GOA Qual
14 Hitesh Desai M 10/27/1975 11178 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual
15 Virenkumar Desai M 12/31/1979 32516 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual
16 Balraj Surma M 3/7/1976 16759 Active GUJ Qual
17 Ankur Chadha M 8/11/1978 38420 Active HAR Qual
18 Dinesh Kumar Mistry M 12/26/1978 42338 Renewal Pending HP Qual
19 Jaswant Kumar M 12/17/1977 53606 Active JAR Qual
20 Denny Alex M 5/24/1977 40468 Renewal Pending KER Qual
21 Joy T. Antony M 5/19/1975 16 Active KER Qual
22 Puthenthodiyil Jayasankar M 5/30/1976 32084 Active KER Qual
23 Govindan Rajeev K. G. Kandathil M 4/4/1979 40471 Active KER Qual
24 Bileesh Sukumaran M 1/4/1975 53508 Active KER Qual
25 Karthik Easwaran M 3/4/1979 21158 Active KTK Qual
26 Gopalkrishna Harihara M 7/23/1977 47042 Active KTK Qual
27 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 Active KTK Qual
28 Shriram Khadilkar M 4/20/1975 50575 Active KTK Qual
29 Swaminathan Krishna Murthi M 12/3/1975 41126 Active KTK Qual
30 Ramesh Krishnaiah M 12/24/1976 53302 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
31 Ashwinee Kumar M 7/3/1975 19913 Active KTK Qual
32 Avinash Kumar M 5/5/1977 9894 Active KTK Qual
33 Subhash M. S. M 4/6/1976 5928 Active KTK Qual
34 Anand N.P. M 2/24/1977 23140 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
35 Laxmikant Netalkar M 10/17/1976 8356 Active KTK Qual
36 Chandra Sekhar P. Krishna M 10/31/1976 45347 Active KTK Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Anand Pandey M 3/2/1978 35930 Active KTK Qual
38 Sudhakar Rana M 9/10/1977 33062 Active KTK Qual
39 Srihari Mukesh Tirumalai M 7/26/1979 56821 Active KTK Qual
40 Sarvesh Agrawal M 6/6/1979 21108 Active MAH Qual
41 Raghav Bhosale M 1/9/1975 9017 Active MAH Qual
42 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 Active MAH Qual
43 Ashish Joshi M 1/27/1979 56859 Active MAH Qual
44 Suchit Khobarekar M 9/6/1978 40632 Active MAH Qual
45 Dhirendra Kumar Maurya M 5/10/1976 32883 Active MAH Qual
46 Saurabh Pradhan M 5/18/1975 23283 Active MAH Qual
47 Ranjan Samant M 8/6/1978 17071 Active MAH Qual
48 Sudipti Sahoo M 9/25/1979 57210 Active MP Qual
49 Seemant Shrivastava M 5/1/1976 20150 Active MP Qual
50 Umesh Kumar Patel M 6/23/1978 53821 Active ORI Qual
51 Inderdeep Singh M 9/20/1975 49244 Active PNB Qual
52 Manpreet Singh M 12/10/1977 33413 Renewal Pending PNB Qual
53 Sanjeev Chhabra M 4/24/1977 33330 Active RAJ Qual
54 Vivek Kumar Dubey M 4/25/1979 49294 Renewal Pending RAJ Qual
55 Rakesh Goyal M 11/25/1977 48198 Active RAJ Qual
56 Ashu Jethmal Jain M 5/31/1975 57072 Active RAJ Qual
57 Murali Krishnan Bakthavachalam M 10/26/1977 56695 Active TN Qual
58 Saravanan Durai M 3/2/1979 44419 Active TN Qual
59 Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 Active TN Qual
60 Jagadeesan Rajan M 4/17/1975 53609 Active TN Qual
61 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 Active TN Qual
62 Ramesh Kumar S. Antony M 5/21/1979 33224 Renewal Pending TN Qual
63 Kamalakannan Venkateshan M 4/16/1978 53728 Active TN Qual
64 Sundaresan Viswanathan M 4/1/1976 46206 Active TN Qual
65 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active TS Qual
66 Gnanaprasad Reddy Mittapalli M 6/21/1978 33530 Active TS Qual
67 Amarnath Munjumpalli M 5/11/1977 57163 Active TS Qual
68 Venkatesara Rao Nanduri M 6/25/1976 28158 Active TS Qual
69 Srinivas Rajaboina M 5/24/1976 28154 Active TS Qual
70 Rajasimhan Ranganathan M 4/1/1976 18303 Active TS Qual
71 Dheeraj Sharma M 5/28/1975 48572 Active TS Qual
72 Gaurav Bhasin M 10/30/1979 41122 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Rajeev Malik M 6/7/1979 56666 Active UP Qual
74 Nitin Mehra M 7/4/1977 20153 Renewal Pending UP Qual
75 Ajay Kumar Saxena M 10/1/1976 52389 Renewal Pending UP Qual
76 Sunit Shangloo M 11/28/1975 36108 Active UP Qual
77 Manoj Kumar Singh M 7/13/1975 56754 Active UP Qual
78 Amit Prakash Verma M 1/1/1978 37829 Active UP Qual
79 Hemanta Singh Waikhom M 2/1/1979 54822 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Prabha Wati S. F 3/14/1977 31457 Active A&N Main
2 Kayum Tarak F 1/1/1976 38354 Active ANP Main
3 Kamsar Yane F 6/10/1978 39180 Active ANP Main
4 Radhika M. F 7/22/1979 177 Active AP Main
5 Padma Sunkara F 9/17/1977 53780 Active AP Main
6 Priya Verma F 12/9/1976 33558 Renewal Pending BHR Main
7 Pratibha Kumari F 1/6/1977 272 Active CAG Main
8 Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Active CG Main
9 Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG Main
10 Geeta Mahajan F 10/20/1978 43137 Active CHG Main
11 Parul Gulati F 12/6/1977 56543 Active DLI Main
12 Vineeta Adpaikar F 4/12/1978 28568 Active GOA Main
13 Supriya Pai Kuchelkar F 6/23/1975 28569 Active GOA Main
14 Bina Punjani F 5/25/1979 57176 Active GOA Main
15 Rashmi Jain F 3/6/1977 57183 Active GOA Main
16 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ Main
17 Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Active GUJ Main
18 Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 Active HAR Main
19 Gunjan Chaudhary F 5/23/1979 38421 Active HAR Main
20 Pinki Roy Kumari F 1/3/1976 42200 Active HP Main
21 Reena Rathore F 3/6/1976 53732 Active HP Main
22 Uma Rani Palit F 4/5/1977 1512 Active JAR Main
23 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK Main
24 A. N. Roopa F 8/22/1976 37950 Active KTK Main
25 Purva Sangani F 12/4/1975 14967 Active KTK Main
26 Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 Active MAH Main
27 Vijayakar Namita Mehta F 5/19/1976 53569 Active MAH Main
28 Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Active MAH Main
29 Luboni Rongmei F 3/17/1979 33774 Active MEG Main
30 Ponty Lalramtluangi F 7/26/1979 19842 Active MIZ Main
31 Inakhunbi Devi Kadam F 3/1/1977 14302 Renewal Pending MNP Main
32 Prachi Choubey F 3/15/1977 28530 Active MP Main
33 Rishu Roy F 6/14/1979 49423 Active MP Main
34 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB Main
35 Nalini Malik F 9/24/1978 33428 Active PNB Main
36 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 Active RAJ Main
38 Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ Main
39 Parimalam P. F 5/25/1976 10687 Active TN Main
40 Gayathri Sivaramakrishnan F 1/19/1977 56498 Renewal Pending TN Main
41 Roopa Niddodi Kamath F 2/26/1979 37458 Active TS Main
42 Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS Main
43 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP Main
44 Neelam Singh F 11/11/1975 48388 Active UP Main
45 Shruti Kranti F 10/12/1975 56111 Active UTR Main
46 Manju Negi F 8/17/1977 14556 Active UTR Main
47 Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Yania Taw F 5/5/1976 9158 Active ANP Qual
2 Anupama Kamboj F 6/15/1978 57037 Active DLI Qual
3 Meenakshi Deepak Chodankar F 9/28/1975 57181 Active GOA Qual
4 Shubha Arun Bhat F 5/3/1976 57193 Active KTK Qual
5 Savitha Gowda F 6/1/1977 17500 Active KTK Qual
6 Bibi Fatima Mulimani F 6/1/1979 57122 Active KTK Qual
7 Savita Shastri F 7/17/1977 35722 Active KTK Qual
8 Sonal Bhattad F 9/21/1978 47953 Active MAH Qual
9 Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 Active MAH Qual
10 Linta Mathew F 10/3/1979 28054 Active MAH Qual
11 Baby Pait Doley F 1/26/1976 11256 Active MAH Qual
12 Pallavi Daggu F 6/30/1979 57162 Active TS Qual
13 Anuradha Sharma F 4/5/1979 56958 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tojo Bam M 2/3/1977 54725 Active ANP Main

Monya Riba M 12/21/1974 32700 Active ANP Main
2 Suneel Kumar Dasara M 6/15/1977 10871 Active AP Main

Jagannadh P. S. V. M 5/30/1976 8935 Active AP Main
3 Lakshmi Narayana P. M 7/7/1978 11295 Active AP Main

Lakshmi Narayanan S.S. M 8/20/1977 10932 Active AP Main
4 Gyan Ranjan Borah M 4/10/1975 10303 Renewal Pending ASM Main

Syed Mehboob Hussain M 8/24/1979 57108 Active ASM Main
5 Ritesh Ranjan M 3/9/1979 70 Active BHR Main

Anuj Kumar Singh M 2/9/1979 87 Active BHR Main
6 Shivakumar K. R. M 9/28/1976 43 Active CAG Main

Jerry Martin M. M 5/22/1978 36 Active CAG Main
7 Ibrahim Sheikh M 2/2/1978 57084 Active CG Main

Rajesh Kumar Thakur M 9/15/1979 53618 Renewal Pending CG Main
8 Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Active CHG Main

Amit Sachdeva M 2/5/1979 65 Active CHG Main
9 Naveen Kumar Sharma M 1/25/1976 27147 Renewal Pending DLI Main

Rohit Verma M 12/18/1976 48608 Active DLI Main
10 Darwin Barreto M 3/6/1975 13660 Active GOA Main

Datta Prasad Parab M 5/22/1978 33542 Renewal Pending GOA Main
11 Wayne Fernandes M 2/15/1977 33684 Renewal Pending GOA Main

Patrick Gonsalves M 12/5/1978 32343 Active GOA Main
12 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 Active GOA Main

Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 Active GOA Main
13 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ Main

Jitendra Yadav M 5/15/1976 21746 Active GUJ Main
14 Ishwar Kataria M 5/8/1976 14355 Renewal Pending HP Main

Gautam Singh M 8/28/1977 42017 Renewal Pending HP Main
15 Awadhesh Kumar Singh M 1/10/1978 35337 Active JAR Main

Manoj Kumar Tiwari M 2/8/1978 11196 Active JAR Main
16 Jothish Ainikkadan M 5/17/1977 32680 Renewal Pending KER Main

Pradeep Kumar K.S. M 5/25/1974 23417 Active KER Main
17 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 Active KTK Main

Vijay Lancy Mascarenhas M 5/23/1975 17 Active KTK Main
18 Krishna Kumar P.R. M 5/27/1978 16954 Active KTK Main

Anoop Varghese M 11/22/1979 33433 Active KTK Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Vikrant Karanjkar M 2/27/1978 13576 Active MAH Main

Sachin Sarda M 11/22/1978 23333 Active MAH Main
20 Lalnunsiama Hmar M 12/27/1978 28204 Active MIZ Main

Lalmuanawma M 12/5/1979 19843 Active MIZ Main
21 Ramesh Singh L. M 3/1/1979 365 Renewal Pending MNP Main

Krishnakumar Singh Laishram M 2/1/1978 28392 Renewal Pending MNP Main
22 Ghanendro Singh Sinam M 2/1/1976 53842 Active MNP

Sanayaima S. Nongmaithem M 3/1/1976 33087 Renewal Pending MNP
23 Hariom Rathore M 11/21/1976 53281 Active MP Main

Sunil Satav M 5/15/1975 33564 Active MP Main
24 Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB Main

Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Active PNB Main
25 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Active RAJ Main

Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ Main
26 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Active RBI Main

Gurvinder Singh M 11/30/1975 1761 Active RBI Main
27 Thendup Bhutia Tseten M 3/29/1978 23463 Active SKM Main

Parayan Dixit M 8/18/1979 56977 Active SKM Main
28 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Renewal Pending TN Main

Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 Active TN Main
29 Jitendra Singh M 6/30/1979 34099 Active UP Main

Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 Active UP Main
30 Divas Bisht M 7/2/1977 38403 Active UTR Main

Deep Chandra Pandey M 2/2/1979 23623 Active UTR Main
31 Rabin Banerjee M 3/10/1968 57036 Active WB Main

Samir Dutta M 3/4/1979 53584 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramakrishna Bandaru M 1/1/1975 49162 Active AP Qual

Rama Mohan Rao Suravarapu M 2/20/1979 53786 Active AP Qual
2 Sateesh Chandra Bodiga M 12/2/1979 38675 Active AP Qual

Appala Satya Suribabu Gude M 11/17/1977 23249 Active AP Qual
3 Sivaiah G. M 7/1/1977 20099 Active AP Qual

Mustaq Ahmed Shaik M 6/1/1975 23591 Active AP Qual
4 Manoj Kumar Khatore M 10/15/1979 53497 Renewal Pending CG Qual

Dinesh Kumar Mistry M 12/26/1978 42338 Renewal Pending HP Qual
5 Hem Kumar Pandey M 12/31/1976 16721 Active CG Qual

Ghanshyam Soni M 12/26/1977 57092 Active CG Qual
6 Vikas Mittal M 1/3/1977 42946 Active DLI Qual

Shibu Xavier M 5/25/1977 34863 Active DLI Qual
7 Navin Michael Cardoz M 9/28/1975 49497 Renewal Pending GOA Qual

Dhargalkar Nilesh M 12/2/1977 49548 Renewal Pending GOA Qual
8 Parag Chauhan M 1/30/1978 13659 Renewal Pending GOA Qual

Govind Navelkar M 7/6/1979 90 Active GOA Qual
9 Baljit Singh Dogra M 4/16/1979 57175 Active GOA Qual

Amrut Shewade M 6/21/1976 40556 Active GOA Qual
10 Chinmayanand Fallary M 3/25/1970 28566 Active GOA Qual

Sunil Sharma M 8/19/1977 49022 Active HP Qual
11 Arnaldo Rodrigues M 6/12/1975 23123 Active GOA Qual

Praveen Shenoy M 4/2/1977 40886 Active GOA Qual
12 Hitesh Desai M 10/27/1975 11178 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual

Jagdish Khoyani M 12/22/1973 32396 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual
13 Prashant Khalpada M 11/18/1976 23102 Active GUJ Qual

Prashant Shah M 12/6/1977 19730 Active GUJ Qual
14 Dipen Shah M 12/27/1979 42572 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual

Balraj Surma M 3/7/1976 16759 Active GUJ Qual
15 Jiken Shah M 11/25/1976 23638 Active GUJ Qual

Gopal Thakkar M 7/20/1974 19229 Active GUJ Qual
16 Bijo George M 5/16/1972 33152 Active KER Qual

Bileesh Sukumaran M 1/4/1975 53508 Active KER Qual
17 Puthenthodiyil Jayasankar M 5/30/1976 32084 Active KER Qual

Roy P.J. M 1/16/1976 37606 Renewal Pending KER Qual
18 Aneesh K. A. M 6/5/1975 25 Active KER Qual

Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 Active GUJ Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Ravish Kumar A. M 11/23/1973 17019 Active KTK Qual

Subhash M. S. M 4/6/1976 5928 Active KTK Qual
20 Vinod Kumar B.S. M 3/3/1978 14182 Active KTK Qual

Prasad N. M 8/22/1978 9133 Active KTK Qual
21 Sathis Chandra Bekal K. M 4/19/1974 26863 Active KTK Qual

Prabhu Mahesh M 11/20/1978 33078 Active KTK Qual
22 Gopalkrishna Harihara M 7/23/1977 47042 Active KTK Qual

Anish Sadanandan M 10/30/1976 56825 Active KTK Qual
23 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 Active KTK Qual

Santosh Raju M 11/14/1977 41878 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
24 Shriram Khadilkar M 4/20/1975 50575 Active KTK Qual

Lalitkumar Sharma M 9/26/1971 7772 Active UP Qual
25 Govind M.K. M 3/25/1977 4135 Active KTK Qual

Dhinakar Shankar M 9/26/1976 33434 Active KTK Qual
26 Lenin Madhu M 11/24/1978 47435 Active KTK Qual

Anand N.P. M 2/24/1977 23140 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
27 Chandra Sekhar P. Krishna M 10/31/1976 45347 Active KTK Qual

Anurag Shukla M 12/16/1977 46348 Active KTK Qual
28 Sarvesh Agrawal M 6/6/1979 21108 Active MAH Qual

Sarvjeet Singh M 1/26/1979 23633 Renewal Pending PNB Qual
29 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Active MAH Qual

Manish Hadkar M 6/24/1976 9115 Active MAH Qual
30 Parag Ekande M 3/3/1975 11241 Active MAH Qual

Siddharth Patil M 4/6/1975 16551 Active MAH Qual
31 Upendra Fadnis M 11/5/1976 11264 Active MAH Qual

Nikhil Kanetkar M 5/13/1979 3 Active MAH Qual
32 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 Active MAH Qual

Dhirendra Kumar Maurya M 5/10/1976 32883 Active MAH Qual
33 Vivek Kumar Kanchan M 12/27/1977 28352 Active MAH Qual

Ameet Tare M 9/12/1975 28385 Active MAH Qual
34 Ashish Khedikar M 5/17/1977 28700 Active MAH Qual

Sandeep Mohan M 5/14/1975 11265 Active MAH Qual
35 George Koshy M 12/4/1976 4220 Active MAH Qual

Pinaki Mukherjee M 7/1/1975 10276 Active MAH Qual
36 Kirti Munot M 12/26/1977 39169 Active MAH Qual

Anand Nair M 5/29/1974 39168 Active MAH Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Saurabh Pradhan M 5/18/1975 23283 Active MAH Qual

Ranjan Samant M 8/6/1978 17071 Active MAH Qual
38 Deepak Maisnam M 2/1/1975 17038 Renewal Pending MNP Qual

Basanta Oniam M 2/1/1976 11278 Renewal Pending MNP Qual
39 Krishna Kumar Singh Pukhrambam M 3/7/1977 49521 Active MNP Qual

Romesh Singh Pukhrambam M 3/1/1975 57264 Active MNP Qual
40 Vinod Acharya M 1/10/1976 45247 Active MP Qual

Dinesh Pahuja M 8/4/1973 45246 Active MP Qual
41 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Active MP Qual

Seemant Shrivastava M 5/1/1976 20150 Active MP Qual
42 Prasant Kumar Behera M 6/3/1974 38399 Active ORI Qual

Umesh Kumar Patel M 6/23/1978 53821 Active ORI Qual
43 Manpreet Singh M 12/10/1977 33413 Renewal Pending PNB Qual

Mangesh Soni M 3/30/1977 33414 Renewal Pending PNB Qual
44 Sanjeev Chhabra M 4/24/1977 33330 Active RAJ Qual

Alok Meena M 8/10/1977 23259 Active RAJ Qual
45 Madhu K. M 5/20/1978 225 Active RBI Qual

Amel Dev S M 5/22/1977 43071 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
46 Vijay Anand A. M 3/3/1977 35239 Renewal Pending TN Qual

Kandavel P M 3/28/1976 8884 Active TN Qual
47 Murali Krishnan Bakthavachalam M 10/26/1977 56695 Active TN Qual

Saravanan Durai M 3/2/1979 44419 Active TN Qual
48 Sasikumar Gunasekaran M 8/4/1973 22878 Active TN Qual

Kamalakannan Venkateshan M 4/16/1978 53728 Active TN Qual
49 Ananda Kumar J. M 5/25/1977 36644 Active TN Qual

Ramesh Kumar S. Antony M 5/21/1979 33224 Renewal Pending TN Qual
50 Veeramani Kandan Murugan M 1/17/1977 36671 Active TN Qual

Jagadeesan Rajan M 4/17/1975 53609 Active TN Qual
51 Karthi P. M 1/2/1977 17427 Active TN Qual

Sangameswaran Rajan M 5/26/1977 11147 Active TN Qual
52 Santosh Buddhawar M 12/11/1974 57159 Active TS Qual

Chandan Prasad Lokinindi M 1/6/1978 57160 Active TS Qual
53 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active TS Qual

Surya Rao T.V.R. M 8/23/1977 20364 Renewal Pending TS Qual
54 Venkatesara Rao Nanduri M 6/25/1976 28158 Active TS Qual

Srinivas Rajaboina M 5/24/1976 28154 Active TS Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
55 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS Qual

Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 Active DLI Qual
56 Rajasimhan Ranganathan M 4/1/1976 18303 Active TS Qual

Dheeraj Sharma M 5/28/1975 48572 Active TS Qual
57 Raj Mohan Soundararajan M 12/21/1979 57164 Active TS Qual

Mahendar Reddy V. M 4/11/1976 46724 Active TS Qual
58 Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 Active TS Qual

Ravi Kiran Verukonda M 8/18/1977 38408 Active TS Qual
59 Gaurav Bhasin M 10/30/1979 41122 Active UP Qual

Hemanta Singh Waikhom M 2/1/1979 54822 Active UP Qual
60 Rajeev Malik M 6/7/1979 56666 Active UP Qual

Nandkishore M 3/24/1973 31960 Active UP Qual
61 Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP Qual

Anil Singh M 3/2/1971 11495 Active UP Qual
62 Vinod Seetlani M 5/9/1978 23664 Active UP Qual

Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Active UP Qual
63 Manoj Kumar Singh M 7/13/1975 56754 Active UP Qual

Rajeev Taksali M 2/20/1978 42188 Active UP Qual
64 Raghvendra S. Sinha M 7/1/1973 11501 Active UP Qual

Amit Prakash Verma M 1/1/1978 37829 Active UP Qual
65 Rahul Barua M 10/13/1978 17131 Active WB Qual

Parag Prakash Chopada M 10/6/1974 32418 Active MAH Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mama Tai M 2/19/1976 34786 Renewal Pending ANP

<Partner Wanted>
2 Ramakrishna Patta M 7/20/1979 53776 Active AP Qual

<Partner Wanted>
3 Geetesh Dangui M 1/16/1976 33611 Renewal Pending GOA

Virendra Naik M GOA
4 Pankaj Bansal M 7/31/1978 15242 Active HAR Main

<Partner Wanted>
5 Raghav Bhosale M 1/9/1975 9017 Active MAH

<Partner Wanted>
6 Lional Raj D. M 1/6/1977 19949 Renewal Pending TN Qual

<Partner Wanted>
7 Deep Pandey M UTR

<Partner Wanted>
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kayum Tarak F 1/1/1976 38354 Active ANP Main

Yania Taw F 5/5/1976 9158 Active ANP Main
2 Pratibha Kumari F 1/6/1977 272 Active CAG Main

Varsha Upadhyay F 10/10/1978 47940 Renewal Pending CAG Main
3 Vineeta Adpaikar F 4/12/1978 28568 Active GOA Main

Supriya Pai Kuchelkar F 6/23/1975 28569 Active GOA Main
4 Poonam Chauhan F 1/11/1975 57182 Active GOA

Bina Punjani F 5/25/1979 57176 Active GOA
5 Swati Chauhan F 2/21/1977 16858 Active GUJ Main

Parul Gulati F 12/6/1977 56543 Active DLI Main
6 Neetha Dawn F 1/26/1978 53503 Active KER Main

Manju Tony F 5/31/1979 49943 Active KER Main
7 Nisha Jayanandan F 5/13/1978 56379 Active KER Main

Deepa Priyangat F 4/13/1975 32176 Active KTK Main
8 Nirmala B.P. F 6/1/1977 16024 Active KTK Main

Purva Sangani F 12/4/1975 14967 Active KTK Main
9 Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK Main

Madhusmita Deka F 12/14/1977 21368 Active ASM Main
10 Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 Active MAH Main

Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K Main
11 Sonal Bhattad F 9/21/1978 47953 Active MAH Main

Komal Chandiramani F 9/24/1979 46312 Active MAH Main
12 Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 Active MAH Main

Pooja Khandekar F 6/6/1978 46311 Active MAH Main
13 Baby Pait Doley F 1/26/1976 11256 Active MAH Main

Prabha Wati S. F 3/14/1977 31457 Active A&N Main
14 Ribhalang Passah F 1/23/1972 56910 Active MEG Main

Luboni Rongmei F 3/17/1979 33774 Active MEG Main
15 Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB Main

Inakhunbi Devi Kadam F 3/1/1977 14302 Renewal Pending MNP Main
16 Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ Main

Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 Active TN Main
17 Sumathy Nithya Anand F 6/7/1975 20344 Active TN Main

Rajeswari Rajaram F 9/22/1977 48171 Active TN Main
18 Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP Main

Neelam Singh F 11/11/1975 48388 Active UP Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Shruti Kranti F 10/12/1975 56111 Active UTR Main

Manju Negi F 8/17/1977 14556 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ Qual

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 Active KTK Qual
2 Shubha Arun Bhat F 5/3/1976 57193 Active KTK Qual

Savita Shastri F 7/17/1977 35722 Active KTK Qual
3 Savitha Gowda F 6/1/1977 17500 Active KTK Qual

Mary Kavitha F 9/6/1977 19888 Active KTK Qual
4 Swaroopa Krishna F 8/22/1978 9147 Active KTK Qual

Anika Lele F 1/4/1978 14459 Active MAH Qual
5 Shikha Lamb F 8/1/1979 28552 Active KTK Qual

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG Qual
6 Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Active MAH Qual
7 Purnima Deshmukh F 1/4/1975 9111 Active MAH Qual

Sushma F 3/3/1971 28297 Active UP Qual
8 Rashmi Goel F 3/5/1976 57055 Active MAH Qual

Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Active CG Qual
9 Sarita Jethwani F 12/10/1975 23268 Active MAH Qual

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 Active KTK Qual
10 Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 Active MAH Qual

Parimalam P. F 5/25/1976 10687 Active TN Qual
11 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ Qual

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS Qual
12 Sowmya C.C. Dechamma F 4/17/1977 20332 Active TS Qual

Roopa Niddodi Kamath F 2/26/1979 37458 Active TS Qual
13 Anuradha Sharma F 4/5/1979 56958 Active UP Qual

Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 Active TN Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Anuradha F TN

<Partner Wanted>
2 Rajitha Kp F TS Main

Deepa Rajesh F TS Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Purna Chandra Rao Kamarthi M 7/13/1978 52967 Active A&N Main

Baby Pait Doley F 1/26/1976 11256 Active MAH Main
2 Alagarswamy R. M 3/7/1970 5390 Active A&N Main

Prabha Wati S. F 3/14/1977 31457 Active A&N Main
3 Dilip Gurung M 12/26/1978 1469 Active ANP Main

Mina Charu F 1/1/1979 53837 Active ANP Main
4 Suneel Kumar Dasara M 6/15/1977 10871 Active AP Main

Padma Sunkara F 9/17/1977 53780 Active AP Main
5 Shafaq Nawab Khan M 8/9/1975 71 Active BHR Main

Priya Verma F 12/9/1976 33558 Renewal Pending BHR Main
6 Deepak Jayswal M 12/24/1974 40448 Active CG Main

Ajeet Kumari Kujur F 6/24/1978 31101 Active CG Main
7 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Active CHG Main

Rashmi Goel F 3/5/1976 57055 Active MAH Main
8 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CHG Main

Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Active CAG Main
9 Naveen Kumar Sharma M 1/25/1976 27147 Renewal Pending DLI Main

Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI Main
10 Shamsudeen Cherkala K. M 5/12/1977 20043 Renewal Pending GOA Main

Milagrina Mascarenhas F 3/1/1976 49403 Renewal Pending GOA Main
11 Kamlesh Kanji M 11/18/1978 28625 Active GOA Main

Suja Das Nair F 3/9/1976 23381 Renewal Pending MAH Main
12 Sameer Abbasi M 12/20/1976 1465 Active GUJ Main

Pooja Mehta F 9/3/1976 27163 Active GUJ Main
13 Mit Adhyaru M 12/7/1977 27025 Active GUJ Main

Swati Chauhan F 2/21/1977 16858 Active GUJ Main
14 Rajesh Nimkar M 11/5/1978 20021 Active GUJ Main

Seema Bhatia F 9/19/1976 44234 Active PNB Main
15 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR Main

Preeti Gupta F 3/12/1979 156 Active J&K Main
16 Ankur Chadha M 8/11/1978 38420 Active HAR Main

Gunjan Chaudhary F 5/23/1979 38421 Active HAR Main
17 Omeesh Singh Rathore M 5/14/1972 53825 Active HP Main

Reena Rathore F 3/6/1976 53732 Active HP Main
18 Sunil Gladson M 10/8/1979 2798 Active KTK Main

Yasmeen Shaikh F 1/31/1976 45507 Active KTK Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 45 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 Active MAH Main

Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 Active MAH Main
20 Parag Ekande M 3/3/1975 11241 Active MAH Main

Madhusmita Deka F 12/14/1977 21368 Active ASM Main
21 Krishnakumar Singh Laishram M 2/1/1978 28392 Renewal Pending MNP Main

Inakhunbi Devi Kadam F 3/1/1977 14302 Renewal Pending MNP Main
22 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Active MP Main

Yania Taw F 5/5/1976 9158 Active ANP Main
23 Chand Chawat M 4/26/1976 9793 Active RAJ Main

Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ Main
24 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Active RBI Main

Sheetal Somani F 6/24/1976 21543 Active GUJ Main
25 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Renewal Pending TN Main

Parimalam P. F 5/25/1976 10687 Active TN Main
26 Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 Active TS Main

Shweta Waikar F 3/11/1977 34961 Active TS Main
27 Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Active UP Main

Madhu Gyanchandani F 12/23/1977 17275 Active UP Main
28 Divas Bisht M 7/2/1977 38403 Active UTR Main

Manju Negi F 8/17/1977 14556 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Jagannadh P. S. V. M 5/30/1976 8935 Active AP Qual

Sarada Koney F 8/11/1973 49355 Renewal Pending AP Qual
2 Gurudas Kadam M 6/2/1975 28573 Active GOA Qual

Vineeta Adpaikar F 4/12/1978 28568 Active GOA Qual
3 Arnaldo Rodrigues M 6/12/1975 23123 Active GOA Qual

Supriya Pai Kuchelkar F 6/23/1975 28569 Active GOA Qual
4 Sunil Sharma M 8/19/1977 49022 Active HP Qual

Sreedevi Sathish Menon F 5/31/1975 49042 Active GOA Qual
5 Joy T. Antony M 5/19/1975 16 Active KER Qual

Vinaya Shetty F 4/10/1978 291 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
6 Roy P.J. M 1/16/1976 37606 Renewal Pending KER Qual

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 Active KTK Qual
7 Jaison Xavier M 7/10/1971 22 Active KER Qual

Nisha Jayanandan F 5/13/1978 56379 Active KER Qual
8 Vinod Kumar B.S. M 3/3/1978 14182 Active KTK Qual

Swaroopa Krishna F 8/22/1978 9147 Active KTK Qual
9 Veeresh K. M 7/25/1976 11093 Active KTK Qual

Savita Shastri F 7/17/1977 35722 Active KTK Qual
10 Prasad N. M 8/22/1978 9133 Active KTK Qual

Linta Mathew F 10/3/1979 28054 Active MAH Qual
11 Anand N.P. M 2/24/1977 23140 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

A. N. Roopa F 8/22/1976 37950 Active KTK Qual
12 Santosh Raju M 11/14/1977 41878 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

Anitha Muralidhar F 9/11/1979 41873 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
13 Amel Dev S M 5/22/1977 43071 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

Nirmala B.P. F 6/1/1977 16024 Active KTK Qual
14 Dhinakar Shankar M 9/26/1976 33434 Active KTK Qual

Deepa Priyangat F 4/13/1975 32176 Active KTK Qual
15 Anurag Shukla M 12/16/1977 46348 Active KTK Qual

Diana Reuben F 1/12/1974 37023 Active KTK Qual
16 Parag Prakash Chopada M 10/6/1974 32418 Active MAH Qual

Shruti Kranti F 10/12/1975 56111 Active UTR Qual
17 Upendra Fadnis M 11/5/1976 11264 Active MAH Qual

Anika Lele F 1/4/1978 14459 Active MAH Qual
18 Uday Gaikwad M 3/29/1967 16568 Active MAH Qual

Komal Chandiramani F 9/24/1979 46312 Active MAH Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Manish Hadkar M 6/24/1976 9115 Active MAH Qual

Sarla Kotak F 3/14/1979 46310 Active MAH Qual
20 Justin S. L. Joseph M 10/18/1976 32870 Active MAH Qual

Rupali Gupta F 3/3/1979 32868 Active MAH Qual
21 Vivek Kumar Kanchan M 12/27/1977 28352 Active MAH Qual

Anjali Lotke F 3/31/1978 23198 Active MAH Qual
22 Vikrant Karanjkar M 2/27/1978 13576 Active MAH Qual

Priya Ambekar F 8/3/1978 42958 Active MAH Qual
23 Pinaki Mukherjee M 7/1/1975 10276 Active MAH Qual

Purnima Deshmukh F 1/4/1975 9111 Active MAH Qual
24 Sujay Kumar P. V. M 12/23/1971 5583 Active MAH Qual

Farogh Mukadam F 1/28/1976 32640 Active MAH Qual
25 Dinesh Pandey M 3/26/1969 5577 Active MAH Qual

Sayali Parab F 11/13/1977 5511 Active MAH Qual
26 Lalmuanawma M 12/5/1979 19843 Active MIZ Qual

Ponty Lalramtluangi F 7/26/1979 19842 Active MIZ Qual
27 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 Active MP Qual

Prachi Choubey F 3/15/1977 28530 Active MP Qual
28 Alok Meena M 8/10/1977 23259 Active RAJ Qual

Manju Tony F 5/31/1979 49943 Active KER Qual
29 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ Qual

Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ Qual
30 Senthil  Velan K. M 5/10/1976 1149 Active TN Qual

Bidisha Baruah F 8/19/1977 6478 Active KTK Qual
31 Karthi P. M 1/2/1977 17427 Active TN Qual

Aarthi Srinath F 10/18/1978 39580 Active TN Qual
32 Shankar Rajarethinam M 2/7/1978 44112 Active TN Qual

Gayathri Sivaramakrishnan F 1/19/1977 56498 Renewal Pending TN Qual
33 Kamalakannan Venkateshan M 4/16/1978 53728 Active TN Qual

Sumathy Nithya Anand F 6/7/1975 20344 Active TN Qual
34 Amarnath Munjumpalli M 5/11/1977 57163 Active TS Qual

Pallavi Daggu F 6/30/1979 57162 Active TS Qual
35 Veera Swamy Narra M 1/2/1977 10546 Active TS Qual

Shikha Lamb F 8/1/1979 28552 Active KTK Qual
36 Aleem Sheikh M 10/11/1978 3567 Active TS Qual

Radhika M. F 7/22/1979 177 Active AP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 45 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Surya Rao T.V.R. M 8/23/1977 20364 Renewal Pending TS Qual

Sowmya C.C. Dechamma F 4/17/1977 20332 Active TS Qual
38 Charanjeet Singh Thakur M 5/14/1977 360 Active TS Qual

Roopa Niddodi Kamath F 2/26/1979 37458 Active TS Qual
39 Arvind Kumar M 4/10/1974 32554 Active UP Qual

Anuradha Sharma F 4/5/1979 56958 Active UP Qual
40 Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 Active UP Qual

Sarita Jethwani F 12/10/1975 23268 Active MAH Qual
41 Swatendra Singh M 11/15/1973 56959 Active UP Qual

Manju Arora F 11/25/1975 53794 Active UP Qual
42 Mukesh Talreja M 9/30/1978 40979 Active UP Qual

Neelam Singh F 11/11/1975 48388 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 45 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 10/7/1964 72 Active MP Main

<Partner Wanted>
2 Ramesh Kumar S. Antony M 5/21/1979 33224 Renewal Pending TN

Jerinabanu S F TN
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